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MONTMARTRE Pastoral District Schedule 
CANDIAC, Friday December 18 at 7:00 p.m. 

GRENFELL, Sunday December 20 at 2:00 p.m. 

НЕДІЛЯ ПЕРЕД РІЗДВОМ – SUNDAY BEFORE NATIVITY 
29. НЕДІЛЯ ПО СОШ. СВ. ДУХА – 29TH SUNDAY AFTER PENTECOST

13. Неділя пo Воздвиженні св. xреста – 13th Sunday after Exaltation of Holy Cross

Tone 4 Heb 11:9-10 & 32-40 Mt 1:1-25 

Thursday December 24, CHRISTMAS EVE 

CANDIAC at 3:00 p.m. 

MONTMARTRE at 5:00 p.m. 

НАВЕЧІРЯ РІЗДВА – EVE OF NATIVITY 

Heb 1:1-12   Lk 2:1-20 

Friday December 25, CHRISTMAS 

WEYBURN at 11:00 a.m. 

РІЗДВО ХРИСТОВЕ – NATIVITY OF CHRIST 

Gal 4:4-7  Mt 2:1-12 

MONTMARTRE, Sunday January 3 at 2:00 p.m. 

НЕДІЛЯ ПЕРЕД БОГОЯВЛEННЯ – SUNDAY BEFORE THEOPHANY 

Tone 6  2Tm 4:5-8   Mk 1:1-8 

Thursday January 7(?), CHRISTMAS (Julian calendar) 

GRENFELL at ??? 

РІЗДВО ХРИСТОВЕ – NATIVITY OF CHRIST 

Gal 4:4-7  Mt 2:1-12 

WEYBURN, Friday January 8 at 6:30 p.m. 

НЕДІЛЯ  ПО БОГОЯВЛIННЯМ – SUNDAY AFTER THEOPHANY 

Tone 7  Eph 4:7-13    Mt 4:12-17 

CANDIAC, Friday January 15 at 7:00 p.m. 

GRENFELL, Sunday January 17 at 2:00 p.m. 

НЕДІЛЯ  ЗАХЕЯ – SUNDAY OF ZACCHAEUS 
33. НЕДІЛЯ ПО СОШ. СВ. ДУХА – 33RD SUNDAY AFTER PENTECOST

17. Неділя пo Воздвиженні св. xреста – 17th Sunday after Exaltation of Holy Cross

Tone 7 1Tim 4:9-16  Lk 19:1-10 

WEYBURN, Sunday January 24 at 3:00 p.m. 

НЕДІЛЯ МИТАРЯ І ФАРИСЕЯ – SUNDAY OF PUBLICAN AND PHARISEE 
33. НЕДІЛЯ ПО СОШ. СВ. ДУХА – 33RD SUNDAY AFTER PENTECOST

17. Неділя пo Воздвиженні св. xреста – 17th Sunday after Exaltation of Holy Cross

Tone 7  Eph 4:7-13    Mt 4:12-17 

After the Divine Liturgy will follow the Parish Annual General Meeting. 


